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Ms. Sallijo A. Freeman 
1830 S. Park Avenue 
Titusville, FL 32780 

VIA DHL EXPRESS 
WAYBILL # 63304931244 

Re: 080039-E1 - Complaint of Sallijo A. Freeman against FPL for violation of Rule 256.105, 
F.A.C. 

Dear Ms. Freeman: 

Enclosed is a copy of the Staff Recommendation filed in this matter on May 8, 2008. 
The Commission is expected to consider this Recommendation at its May 20, 2008, Agenda 
Conference which will be held in Room 148, Betty Easley Conference Center, in Tallahassee 
beginning at 9:30 a.m. 

If you wish to attend, please arrive promptly at the beginning of the Agenda Conference, 
as we cannot state the exact time at which this item will be heard. You are welcome to come to 
this Agenda Conference and observe and/or participate in the discussion of this item. If you have 
any questions, please feel free to call me at (850) 413-6230. &;pb& 

Lisa C. Bennett 
Senior Attomey 

LCB:th 

Enclosure 

cc: Office of Commission Clerk (w/o att.) 
Division of Regulatory Compliance & Consumer Assistance (Hicks) 
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CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 0 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD 0 TALLAHASSEE, E l  32399-0850 
An Affirmative Action I Equal Opptunity Employer 

PSC Website: http:ll-w.floridaps~.~~m Internel E-mail: contact~p~.statefl.us 
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Ms. Sallijo A. Freeman 
1830 S. Park Avenue 
Titusville, FL 32780 

Re: 080039-E1 - Complain uf Sallijo 
F.A.C. 

Dear Ms. Freeman: 

Freeman against FF'L for violation of Rule 25- 105, 

Enclosed is a copy of the Staff Recommendation filed in this matter on May 8, 2008. 
The Commission is expected to consider this Recommendation at its May 20, 2008, Agenda 
Conference which will be held in Room 148, Betty Easley Conference Center, in Tallahassee 
beginning at 9:30 a.m. 

If you wish to attend, please arrive promptly at the beginning of the Agenda Conference, 
as we cannot state the exact time at which this item will be heard. You are welcome to come to 
this Agenda Conference and observe and/or participate in the discussion o f  this item. If you have 
any questions, please feel free to call me at (850) 413-6230. 

Sincerely, 

Senior Attorney 

LCB:th 
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cc: op m.1 
Division of Regulatory Compliance & Consumer Assistance (Hicks) 
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Re: 080039-E1 - Complaint of Sallijo A. Beeman against FPL for violation of Rule 25-6.105, 
F.A.C. 

Dear Ms. Freeman: 

Enclosed is a copy of the Staff Recommendation filed in this matter on March 27, 2008. 
The Commission is expected to consider this Recommendation at its April 8, 2008, Agenda 
Conference which will be held in Room 148, Betty Easley Conference Center, in Tallahassee 
beginning at 9:30 a.m. 

If you wish to attend, please arrive promptly at the beginning of the Agenda Conference, 
as we cannot state the exact time at which this item will be heard. You are welcome to come to 
this Agenda Conference and observe and/or participate in the discussion of this item. If you have 
any questions, please feel free to call me at (850) 413-6230. 

Sincerely, 

do. c w  
Lisa C.  Bennett 
Senior Attomey 

LCB:th 

Enclosure 

cc: Office of Commission Clerk (w/o att.) 
Division of Regulatory Compliance & Consumer Assistance (Hicks) 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 0 2540 &WMAlw OAK BOULEVARD 0 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative Adiin / Equal Opportunity Employer 
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Dorothy Menasco 

From: Dorothy Menasco 
Sent: Monday, March 17,2008 4:Ol PM 
To: 'sallijo@gmail .com' 
cc: 
Subject: 

Ruth Nettles; Kimberley Pena; Ann Cole 
FW: filing-Sallijo Freeman vs. Florida Power and light 

Attachments: FPL-Psc filing-motion.docx 

Ms. Freeman. 

We are in receipt of the attached document, howevcr we are unable to open thc document to print it. Your attachment 
will need to be resubniittcd in order to bc considcrcd an official filing. Your document was filed as a "docx". Saving 
the document as a "doc" should resolve the problem. 

It has also bcen brought to my attention that you may not have been able to open the link to the Commission website i n  
my last note to you. For your convenience, a corrected link is included with this 
response. http://www.psc.state.fl.usidockets/e-filings/ 

Thank you for assistance. 

Dl?l.Ut/lY Ml'l7OSl-(7 

FPSC 
Ofj'k of ~Co~ninissiori Cl~rli 
8~0-4  r3+&1~ 

From: sallijo freeman [mailto:sallijo@gmaiI.com] 
Sent: Monday, March 17, 2008 3:33 PM 
To: Filings@psc.state.fl.us 
Subject: filing-Sallijo Freeman vs. Florida Power and light 

hope this is connct 
thank you 

Ms. S. Freeman 
_ _  

3/17/2008 
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Dorothy Menasco 

From: Filings@psc.state.fl.us ObQ=9Gr 
7 Sent: Monday, March 17,2008 2:23 PM -,.,%.~-.,‘._._ ~----- 
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‘sallijo@gmail.com’ L# - COEIRE,SPO”E)ENCE To: 

cc: 
Subject: 

Adt!i;it%~?it e a m t k s  aConsl.jner 
s ix)cf r’< ,-,.” ..J , f 

<>1,7t!*>, I kt?, .. ~ Q I _ Z O X  
Kimberley Pena; Ann Cole; Ruth Nettles 
FW: filing-Freeman vs. Florida Power and Light 

___ 5im,:f3{! ~;l{, ;< . I Attachments: FPL-Psc filing-motion.wps IL----,----.”lr 

Sallijo, 

We arc in receipt of the attached document, however we are unable to open the document to print it. Your attachment 
will need to be resubmitted in order to be considered an official filing. 

Please see e-filing requirements at the Commission’s website for further information: 
http:il~~gsc,state.fl.us/dockets/e-filings/ 

Thank you for assistance, 

Dorothy Mrri1i.w 
FPSC 
ofjiir ofContmicsiow Ctmk 
850-4 13-6.y 

From: sallijo freeman [mailto:sallijo@gmaiI.com] 
Sent: Monday, March 17,2008 1258 PM 
To: Filings@psc.state.fl.us 
Cc: carol-harzinski@fpl.com 
Subject: filing-Freeman vs. Florida Power and Light 

Attached is the amended filing of Sallijo A. Freeman 
Thank you 
Ms. S. Freeman 

311 7/2008 
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Dorothy Menasco 

From: Filings@psc.state.fl.us 

Sent: 

To : 'sallijo@gmail.com' 

cc: 

Subject: FW: filing-docket no. 080039-E1 
Attachments: FPL-Psc filing-motion.wps 

Tuesday, February 26,2008 4 5 6  PM 

Lisa Bennett; Ann Cole; Kimberley Pena; Ruth Nettles PARTIES 

Ms. Freeman, 

We are iii receipt of the attached document, however we are unable to open the document to print it. Your attachment 
will need to be resubmitted in order to be considered an official filing. 

Please see e-filing requirements at the Commission's website for further information: 
http://www.psc.state. fl .us/dockets/e-filings/ 

Thank you for assistance. 

From : sa II ijo freeman [ mailto: sal lijo@g mail .com] 
Sent: Tuesday, February 26, 2008 4:27 PM 
To: Filings@psc.state.fl.us 
Cc: Lisa Bennett 
Subject: filing-docket no. 080039-E1 

please see attached 
Thank you 
Sincerely yours, 
Ms. Sallijo A. Frceman 

2/26/2008 


